
Round 6
02-Oct

Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 D1 D2 D3 TD

1 Bevan Schwartz 5585 12 12 12 12 12 12 dns dns 12 12 12 12 0 120

2 0 0

1 Gary Marias 11524 12 dnf 12 dnf dnf 12 12 12 dnf 12 0 72

2 Francwa Coetzer 12 12 0 24

1 Christopher Farley 5116 12 12 12 10 10 10 10 10 12 12 14 12 14 14 12 14 14 14 0 218
2 Bevan Choudree 7787 6 7 4 dnf 9 dns 14 10 12 14 12 10 12 0 110
3 Quentin Lessing 3646 4 3 3 6 6 dns 10 12 10 10 dnf 12 10 0 86
4 Brady Choudree 12448 10 10 10 14 14 dnf 9 dnf 0 67
5 Sean Hurly 22811 12 12 12 10 dnf dnf dnf dns 0 46
6 0 0

1 Mornay Swanepoel 25812 14 12 12 14 14 14 12 14 9 9 9 12 12 10 10 14 12 12 0 215
2 Shaun Vallance 5439 10 10 10 12 14 14 14 12 10 12 10 10 10 dns dns 7 dnf dns 0 155
3 Shaun Gradwell 6194 dne dne dne 14 12 dns 14 14 14 14 14 12 14 14 dnf 9 0 145
4 Wade Wright 12 10 12 14 12 8 14 10 0 92
5 Robert-James Green 25829 12 14 14 10 10 12 dnf dns dns dns 9 dnf dns 0 81
6 Gary Schultz 1405 8 8 dns 9 8 dns 9 9 8 dns 0 59
7 0 0
8 0 0

3 Cameron Hall 5789 10 5 10 10 7 10 12 14 10 12 12 12 12 0 136
1 Cherne Marais 6461 9 10 8 9 10 7 dnf dnf 12 10 10 10 14 0 109
2 Chris Nell 29867 9 10 10 14 14 14 9 9 0 89
6 Derek Boy 3291 12 12 12 7 9 9 14 12 0 87
4 Derick vd Westhuizen 10229 14 14 14 8 12 8 0 70
5 Sean Heideman 1497 8 9 7 dnf 8 5 10 10 0 57
7 Anthony Power 6519 7 8 6 dnf dns dns 0 21
8 Johan vd Westhuizen 5738 dnf dnf 9 dns dns 12 0 21
9 Kyle Hart 20686 dne dne dne 12 dnf 6 0 18
10 Mark Els 27182 5 6 2 5 dns dns 0 18
11 Mathew Gudmanz 5815 dnf 4 5 dne dne dne 0 9
12 Allan Hurn 21993 dnf dnf 1 dnf dns dns 0 1
13 Tiaan Coetzee 4428 dnf dns dns dnf dns dns 0 0
14 0 0

1 Craig Borges 2854 dnf 9 9 10 10 12 10 10 14 14 14 12 12 14 14 10 10 dnf 0 184
2 Sharniel Holmes 4916 10 7 dns dne dne dne 12 12 12 12 12 10 10 12 12 12 12 12 0 157
3 Melindre Marias 6098 12 12 dnf 10 dnf dns 0 34
4 Ethan Springfield 7255 dnf 9 10 0 19
5 Ashton Nell 5206 dnf dns dns dne dne dne 0 0
6 0 0
7
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Round 2 Round 5Round 3 Round 4 Round 7Round 1



Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER Class R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 D1 D2 D3 TD

1 Christopher Farley 5116 B 12 12 12 10 10 10 10 10 12 12 14 12 14 14 12 14 14 14 0 218
2 Mornay Swanepoel 25812 C 14 12 12 14 14 14 12 14 9 9 9 12 12 10 10 14 12 12 0 215

3 Craig Borges 2854 E dnf 9 9 10 10 12 10 10 14 14 14 12 12 14 14 10 10 dnf 0 184
4 Sharniel Holmes 4916 E 10 7 dns dne dne dne 12 12 12 12 12 10 10 12 12 12 12 12 0 157
5 Shaun Vallance 5439 C 10 10 10 12 14 14 14 12 10 12 10 10 10 dns dns 7 dnf dns 0 155
6 Shaun Gradwell 6194 C dne dne dne 14 12 dns 14 14 14 14 14 12 14 14 dnf 9 0 145
7 Cameron Hall 5789 D 10 5 10 10 7 10 12 14 10 12 12 12 12 0 136
8 Bevan Schwartz 5585 A+ 12 12 12 dne dne dne 12 12 12 dns dns 12 12 12 12 0 120
9 Bevan Choudree 7787 B 6 7 4 dnf 9 dns 14 10 12 14 12 10 12 0 110
10 Cherne Marais 6461 D 9 10 8 9 10 7 dnf dnf 12 10 10 10 14 0 109
11 Wade Wright 4804 C 12 10 12 14 12 8 14 10 0 92
12 Chris Nell 29867 E 9 10 10 14 14 14 9 9 0 89
13 Derek Boy 3291 D 12 12 12 7 9 9 14 12 0 87
14 Quentin Lessing 3646 B 4 3 3 6 6 dns 10 12 10 10 dnf 12 10 0 86
15 Robert-James Green 25829 C 12 14 14 10 10 12 dns dns 9 dnf dns 0 81
16 Gary Marias 11524 A dne dne dne 12 dnf 12 dnf dnf 12 12 12 dnf 12 0 72
17 Derick vd Westhuizen 10229 E 14 14 14 8 12 8 0 70
18 Brady Choudree 12448 B 10 10 10 dne dne dne 14 14 dnf 9 dnf 0 67
19 Gary Schultz 1405 C 8 8 dns 9 8 dns 9 9 8 dns 0 59
20 Sean Heideman 1497 D 8 9 7 dnf 8 5 10 10 0 57
21 Sean Hurly 22811 B dne dne dne 12 12 12 10 dnf dnf dnf dns 0 46
22 Melindre Marias 6089 E 12 12 dnf 10 dnf dns 0 34
23 Anthony Power 6519 D 7 8 6 dnf dns dns 0 21
24 Johan VD Westhuizen 5738 D dnf dnf 9 dns dns 12 0 21
25 Francwa Coetzer 3921 A 10 10 0 20
26 Ethan Springfield 7255 E dnf 9 10 0 19
27 Mark Els 27182 D 5 6 2 5 dns dns 0 18
28 Kyle hart 20686 D dne dne dne 12 dnf 6 0 18
29 Mathew Gudmanz 5815 D dnf 4 5 dne dne dne 0 9
30 Allan Hurn 21993 D dnf dnf 1 dnf dns dns 0 1
31 0 0
32 Ashton Nell 5206 E dnf dns dns dne dne dne 0 0
33 Tiaan Coetzer 4428 D dnf dns dns dnf dns dns 0 0

24 25 11 12 13 14 13
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